Preface
1 Preparing for the Journey: Basic Information

2 Maps for the Journey: Geographical, Historical,
and Literary Context

3 Stories for the Journey: Creation and the
Founding of a People

4 The Journey to the Promised Land Begins:
The Exodus and the Sinai Covenant

5 The Journey Takes New Shape: A People at Home
6 The Monarchy: The Journey Takes a New Direction
7 God'’s Prophets: At the Heart of the Journey

8 Turning Point in the Journey: The Destruction
of Judah, Exile, and Return

9 A Spiritual Journey: A Look at Wisdom and
Apocalyptic Literature

10 The Journey Leads to the Time of Jesus and Beyond
Epilogue

Appendix: Catholic Handbook for Faith

Glossary

Subject Index

Scripture Index

23

51

81

105

125

147

169

195

217

242

248

270

275

297



