Contents

	Pre	eface	ix
	1	Preparing for the Journey: Basic Information	1
•	2	Maps for the Journey: Geographical, Historical, and Literary Context	23
	3	Stories for the Journey: Creation and the Founding of a People	51
•	4	The Journey to the Promised Land Begins: The Exodus and the Sinai Covenant	81
	5	The Journey Takes New Shape: A People at Home	105
	6	The Monarchy: The Journey Takes a New Direction	125
	7	God's Prophets: At the Heart of the Journey	147
۰	8	Turning Point in the Journey: The Destruction of Judah, Exile, and Return	169
•	9	A Spiritual Journey: A Look at Wisdom and Apocalyptic Literature	195
	10	The Journey Leads to the Time of Jesus and Beyond	217
•	Ер	ilogue	242
•	Ap	pendix: Catholic Handbook for Faith	248
•	Gle	ossary	270
•	Su	bject Index	275
	Sci	ripture Index	297